




























Employee Name: Gina Harkness 

Payroll Period # 1 12/22/2025 to 1/3/2026 

Date: Start End Start End PTO OT Hours 

Sun 12/21/2025 
Post Office, Bank, Walk-Ins, Phone, Water Billing, Biweekly 

Mon 12/22/2025 9:00 1:30 4.50 Payroll, Timeclock 

Tues 12/23/2025 

Wed 12/24/2025 8 Holiday-Christmas Eve 

Thurs 12/25/2025 8 Holiday-Christmas Day 

Fri 12/26/2025 10:30 1:30 

Sat 12/27/2025 

Weekly Total 

3 Post Office, Bond Info. To State, Walk-Ins, NDTC Call about Email 

23.5 

Sun 12/28/2025 

Mon 12/29/2025 8 PTO-Vacation 

Tues 12/30/2025 8 PTO-Vacation 

Wed 12/31/2025 8 PTO-Vacation 

Thurs 1/1/2026 8 Holiday-New Year's 

Fri 1/2/2026 8 PTO-Vacation 

Sat 1/3/2026 

Weekly Total 40 ' 
Grand Total �. 
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